
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

3

32

29

8

22

14

6

48

27

33

39

7

2

37

31

50

36

132

21

Vorname

Dennis Mankel

Jonas Böttcher

Yannick Grimiaux

Maik Janson

Sebastian Erbes

Marius Bub

André Müller

Tim-Ottmar Bald

André Stumpf

Nils Gehrke

Ricardo Schlabach

Marcel Sandner

Marvin Röder

Marvin Dietermann

Oliver Nußbaumer

Maurice Hoewert

Marvin Beutler

Martin Koch

Phil Gehrke

Nachname

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, S.A.S.-Racing Team

, Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, VFMH Team DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, Rottendorf

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

Abstand

15.456

5.856

1.760

1.272

5.030

0.846

5.092

12.343

1.229

20.633

4.367

14.890

1 Runde

25.671

50.208

20.856

20.347

5 Runden

Gesamtzeit

18:50.393

19:05.849

19:11.705

19:13.465

19:14.737

19:19.767

19:20.613

19:25.705

19:38.048

19:39.277

19:59.910

20:04.277

20:19.167

18:59.679

19:25.350

20:15.558

20:36.414

20:56.761

19:16.087

Beste Zeit.

1:31.801

1:31.486

1:32.855

1:34.103

1:34.485

1:34.915

1:34.414

1:35.017

1:34.248

1:34.966

1:36.091

1:36.520

1:36.359

1:33.523

1:43.763

1:47.922

1:48.175

1:48.757

1:35.674

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 125 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Kawa KXF 250 SAS-Racing (2008)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250F (2008)

Honda CRF 250 (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

KTM SXF 250 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 125 (2008)

Honda CRF 250 R (2008)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

KTM SXF 250 (2007)

Teka Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Kawa KX 250 F (2006)

Kawa KXF 250 (2004)

Yamaha YZ 250 (2006)

Suzuki

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

5

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

15.456

Durchschn.Geschw.

43,790

Beste Rundenzeit

1:31.486

Beste Geschw.

49,188

Beste Runde von
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Rennleiter: Thorsten Korzan

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Moorgrund 19./ 20. 7. 2008
125 ccm Jugend

1. Lauf - 15 min.+2 R.[r1]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:38:58

Moorgrund 1,250 Km

20.07.2008 13:15

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


